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FC Tallinn AK

FC Narva Trans

JK TalinnaKalev

FC Siili (FIN)

Laitilan Jyske JP (FIN)
JFC Dobele (LAT)

FC Narva Trans
FC Tadlinn AK
JK TalinnaKalev

FC Siili (FIN)
Laitilan Jyske JP (FIN)
JFC Dobele (LAT)
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+/-
36-1
18-1
6-13
6-13
3-18
1-24

6-0
2-3
1-6

+/-
3-1
3-2
2-5
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